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IAccredited with'A'grade by NAACI

BAJN b.iNDHr pnounyoclrt vtsHWAvtDyArAyA
Airpoft Road, Gandhi Nagar, Bhopal .462 033.
Phone : (0755) 2678831, 2678832, 2678855.

Date :

PR(}VISI(}NAI. DEGREE CEBTIFICATE
31t05t2018

Ih,s is fo certify that Mr./Ms. NISHTHA GULWANl

yDTWO of Mr. G C GULWANI

Technoloqv,Bhopal has completed all the requirements and is become eligible for

Cumulative Grade Point Average (CG'PA) of 8.60 on a 10 point scale and is placed in

( Prof. S. K. Jain)

486185

Registrar

\ I

st lgCHN0t0GY 0r

No.496185

Enrollment No.01051T141059 who was a student at Oriental lnstitute of Science &

award of BE,lnformation Technologv in JUNE-2018 .The student has secured

First Division With Honours

The degree shall however, he conferred at the forthcoming convocation.
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EXAMINATION DEC.2O14

B.E.,( Information Technology )

28s5174

IICLI. NO

NA ME

INSTT.

SEMESTER

SUBJECT
CODE

8E101 rl
BE102[]

BE103lTl

BEi 04[T]

BE105n

BE101lPl

8E103[Fl

8E104[Pl

tsE105IPJ

8E106[P]

:01051T141059

:NISHTHA GULWANI

S/DA,ry/O G C GULWANI

:Oriental lnstitute of Science & Iechnology,Bhopal

: FIRST

SUBJECT NAME

Engineering Chemistry

Engineering l\,4athematics-l

Communication Skills

Basic Electricals & Electronics Engineering

Engineering Graphics

Engineering Chemistry

Communication Skills

Basic Electricals & Electronics Engineering

Engineering Graphics

Workshop Practice

SR. No.

CREDITS

STATUS: Regular

GRADECREDIT

EARNED

4

4

4

4

4

2

2

:!

?.

2

30

4

4

4

4

4

7.

2

2

2.

2

30

B+

B+

C+

A

lt

TOTAL

CGPA (As on Datei : B.60
RESULT PASS

lssue Drie :231512015

\rr-lr.

Sig nature of Principal
and Seal of lnstitution

L

Dr. A.K Singh

controller of Examinations
(RGPV, Bhopal)

N

(1'-

-<O..<D.(!---.

Prepared By ch
.r

etked By

TOTAL
CREDIT

STATEMENT OF GBADE
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.;r\

.,rA
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SGPA :8.60
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,iir! r.,11|r

,i;lii! r'r,:t t,

Dlr !t
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2855170
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SUBJECT
CODE

EXAMINATION JUNE-20I5

8.E.,( lnformation Technology )
:01051T141059

: NISHTHA GULWANI

S/DAA//O G C GULWANI

:Oriental lnstitute of Science & Technology,Bhopal

:ll STATUS: Regular

SUBJECT NAME
TOTAL
CREDIT

CREDIT
EARNED

GRADE

BE201lI

8E202[T]

8E203[T]

BE204[Tj

8E205[r]

8E201[P]

BE203[P]

BE204[P]

BE205lPl

BE206tPl

Engineering Physics

Energy Environment Ecology & Society

Basic Mechanical Engineering

Basic Civil Engg & Engg. Mechanics

Basic Computer Engg.

Engineering Physics

Basic Mechanical Engineering

Basic Civil Engg. & Engg. Mechanics

Basic Computer Engg.

Language Lab. & Seminars

4

4

4

4

4

2

2

2

2

2

4

4

4

4

4

2

2

2

B+

B+

B

B+

B+

30

RESULT : PASS SGPA :8.53 CGPA (iqs oa Date.) | 8.57

t' G,*i,i, Dr, Mohan Sen

Controller of Examinations
(RGPV, Bhopal)

ignature of Principals
and Seal of lnstitution

' 
:tt "

] !:, l:

Checked By

--<-O.qa->-

294s089

RAI TV GAN D H I P ROU DYOG I KI VI S HWAYI DYALAYA, B H O PAI
(uNryr&stry or rlcH Nolgcy oF MADHyA PRADESH)

STATEMENT OF GRADE

ROLL NO.

NAME

INSTT.

SEMESTER

SR. No. 2s45a89

CREDITS

TOTAL

lssue Date i 2711112015

,4- L
Prepared By
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SUBJECT NAME

i\lathematics -ll

D sc.ete Structure

OOPs I\,4ethodology

Electronlcs Devices & Circuits

Data Struclure & Algoritlrm

OOPs l\/ethodology

Elecironics Devices & Circuils

Data Slr.ucture & Algorithm

Java Techno ogy

Self slLidy (lnternal Assesment)

Semrnar i' Group Discussion (lnlernal Assessment)

TOTAL

!.:r 1 . :'

OTOCY OF MADHYA PRADESH)-r

INSTT.

SEMESTER

SUBJECI
CODE

SR. No

STATUS : Regular

DITS

?658413

CRE

TOTAL

CRE DIT

C REDIT

EARN E D

8E301 [r]

lT302lTl

rr303i]l

ir304lTl

rT305[T]

rT303lPl

rT304[P]

rr305[P]

lr306lPl

tr3oTlPl

rTs08[P]

4

4

4

4

4

2

2

2

2

2

GRADE

B+

B+

B+

B

B

A+

_1
RESULT : PASS

lssue Date | 1810612016

Chec Signature of Principal
and Seal of lnstitution

CGPA (As on Date)
,

8.54

Dr. Mohan Sen

Controller of Examinations
(RGPV. Bhopal)

SGPA: 8.50
-l

)

a

Prepared By By

--<.,(a'..{a.{--

2658413

STATEMENT OF GRADE

EXAMINATION DEC-2015

8.E..( lnforrnation lechnology )
: 01051T141059

: NISHTHA GULWANJI

S/DA/V/O G C GULWAN]

:Oriental lnstltute of Scier.rce & Techno ogy,Bhopal

:ill

ROLL NO,

NAME

4

4

4

4

4

2

2

2

2

2

2
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RA] IV GAN DH i P ROU D-rOG t iC \,T S HWAVI DYAIAYA B H O PAI
iIJNIVERSiTY OF TECHNOLOGY OT .\4ADHYA PP-\DI5H)

SR. No

EXAMINATION JUNE.2O'I 6

B. E., ( lnformation'Technology )

:01051T141059

: NISHTHA GULWANI

S/DAA//O G C GULWANI

:Oriental lnstitute of Science & Technology,Bhopal

STATUS : Regular
INSTT.

SEMESTER

CREDITS

SUBJECT
CODE

SUBJECT NAME TOTAL GRADE

B+

B+

B

B

B+

4

4

4

4

2

2

2

2

4

4

4

4

4

2

2

2

2

2

ivlathematics-lll

Computer System Organization

Data Base Management System

Analysis & Design of Algorithm

Analog & Digital Communication

Data Base lvlanagement System

nnalysis & Design ofAlgorithm

Analog & Digital communication

Dot.Net

Self Study

Seminar/Grcup Discussion

32 32

CGPA (As on DareJ :8.53RESULT : PASS

lssue Date : 1611212.016

SGPA: 8.50

Q]--
\\ .,'

Prepared By Check"ed By Signa nc ipal

4t( L

Dr. A.K Singh
Controller of Examinations

(RGPV, Bhopal)
,-r.r]r-

t'l

and Scal of lnstitution

a

--.r<.ea.'raaa--"-

24s77 66

TOTAL

ROLL NO.

NAME

BE401lTl

r402[]

rT403lTl

rr404[]

rT405m

1403[P]

rT404[P]

rT405[P]

rT406[P]

rT407[P]

rT408[P]

STATEMENT OF GRADE

CREDIT

CREDIT

EARNEO

2497766
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EXAMINATION DEC.2O16

8.E,,( lnformation Technology )
:01051T141059

: NISHTHA GULWANI

S/DM/O G C GULWANI

: Oriental lnstitute of Science & Technology,Bhopal

:V

SUBJECT NAME

Data Communication

lnformation Storage &

Management

Computer Networks

System Programming and Operating System

Java Programming

Data Communication

Computer Networks

System Programming and Operating System

Java Programming Lab

Seminar / Group Discussion

TOTA L

SGPA : 8.75

ROLL NO.

NAME

INSTT.

SEMESTER

SR. No.

STATUS : Regular

CREDITS

SUBJECT
CODE

CREDIT

EARNEO

GRADE

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

4

4

4

rr503rrl

rT504m

rT505rrl

rT501[P]

rr503[P]

rT504[P]

rT506[P]

rT507[P]

rr508[P]

4

4

4

4

2

2

2

2

2

2

4

4

4

2

2

2

2

2

vStudSelf

32

RESULT : PASS

lssue Date :211Q2DO17

CGPA (As on Date) :8.58

+K
I

.: ) ,,.

Signatu re of Prin cipal Con
0;u?^"

and Seal. of ln6tjtution
. .-.f recnrElogt

6i ._ _:-r,t. -' . ,,."11.ffcad

,r ' ,la?1

Dr. A.K Singh
troller of Examinations

(RGPV, Bhopal)

')rleotat lnst(u'i
hakr,_,i i.r

Dir

-"<).O.a-alF--

K

RAI MAN D H I P ROUDYOG IKI Vl S HWAVI DYATAYA, B H O PAt
OTOGY OF MADHYA PPdDESH)ITY OT TECHN

Prepared By Checked By

A

')))il

i\li

I

3068821

TOTAL
CREDIT

rr501rI

rT502.rrl

w

OFENT Gtillt-il]STATEM

3068821
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ffi RAI rV GAN D H r P ROU DYOG i Kr 1r{ S HWAVI DYAIAYA, B H O PAL
(UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOTOGY OT MADHYA J]RADf SH)

$46527SR. No

ROLL NO.

NAME

INSTT.

SEMESTER

EXAMINATION JUNE-20I7

8.E.,( lnformation Technology )
:01051T141059

: NISHTHA GULWANI

S/DM/O G C GULWANI

:Oiental lnstitute ofScience & Technology, Bhopal

:VI

rh(

CREDITS
SUBJECT

CODE
SUBJECT NAME TOTAL

CREDIT

CREDIT

EARNED

GRADE

4

4

4

4

4

2

2

2

2

2

2

4

4

4

4

4

2

2

2

2

2

2

1B+

B+

A+

TOTAL 32

CGPA(AS on Date) :8.66PASSRESULT SGPA: 9.06

Dr. A.K Singh
Controller of Examinations

(RGPV, Bhopal)

l,r. 
^-Prepared By

L4K
kle

lssue Date : OZOBDA|T

o,"ffi1 ^. Sionatofe of Princioal'Dfi 
;,fUtes rrccf+ tq,U,tgL--

<qD.qa.t--

S:V i

STATUS: Regular

STATEMENT OF GRADE

rT601[I

rT602[rl

rT603m

rT604[rl

rT605[T]

rT601[P]

rT602[P]

rT604[P]

rT606[P]

r1604Pl

rT608[P]

Distributed Systems

Computer Graphics & Multimedia

lnternet Technology & Network Mgmt.

Web Technology

Software Engg. & Project N4gmt.

Distributed Systems

Computer Graphics & l\4ultimedia

Web Technology

_
soltware Engg. Lab

Self Study

Seminar/Group Discussion

?-
3346527

i.1
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ROLL NO.

NAME

INSTT.

SEMESTER

R.A'IV GANDHI PROUDYO GIKI VI SHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPA L

(LTNIVBRSITY OF TECHNOLOGY OF MADHYA PRADESH)

lAccredited with 'A' grade by NAACI

SR, NO 3622264
EXAMINATION DEC-2O17

8.E.,( lnformation TechnologY )

:01051T14'1059

: NISHTHA GULWANI

S/D/W/O G C GULWANI

:Oriental lnstitute of Science & Technology,Bhopal

: vll STATUS: Regular

SUBJECT
CODE

SUBJECT NAME GRADETOTAL

CREDIT

CREDIT

EARNED

Ob.iect Oriented Analysis & Design

Wreless & Mobile Compuling

Cloud Computing

Elective-l(Automata & Compiler Design)

ElectiveJl(E-CorIinrerce & Governance)

Object Oriented Analysis & Design

Cloud Computing

lvlinor Project

lndustrial Training

Self Study Seminar/ Group Discussion

4

4

4

4

4

2

2

4

2

2

TOTAL 32 32

RESULT PASS SGPA: 8.50 CGPA (ts oD Darq : 8.64

tssue Date : 3011212017 L

rBign

I

atuti
Dr. A.K Singh

Controller of Examinations
(RGPV, Bhopal)

Prepared By ch By

)"

Orlcr,l;'! lt-*.i . ;, T;::i''n,ro!y
, i.i-.*d, 3622264

STATEMENT OF GRADE

CREDITS

4

4

4

4

4

2

2

4

2

2

B

B+

B+

rT701[I

rT702[r]

rT703[T]

rTTltrl

tr72u1

rT701[P]

rT703[Pl

rT706[P] '

1T707[P]

rT708[P]

(+
and Seal,C;.l,pstitution



RAJIV GANDHI PROUDYOGIKI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL
(UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY OF MADHYA PRADESH)

[Accredited with 'A' grade by NAAC]

SR. NO 3*2477

ROLL NO.

NAME

INSTT.

SEMESTER

EXAMINATION JUNE-2018

8.E.,( lnformation Technology )
:01051T14'1059

: NISHTHA GULWANI

S/DM/O G C GULWANI

:Oriental lnstitute of Science & Technology,Bhopal

: vlll

lssue Date : 3115DO18

STATUS : Regular

L

Dr. A.K.Singh

Controller of Examinations
(RGPV, Bhopal)

A&i*-
Checked By

CREDITS
SUBJECT

CODE
SUBJECT NAME

TOTAL
CREDIT

CREDIT
EARNED

GRADE

rT801tTl

rT802[r]

rTs3rrl

rT84[T]

rT801[P]

rT802[P]

rT805[P]

rT806[Pl

rT807[P]

lnformation Security

Soft Computing

Ele ctiv e- l I I

Elective-lV

lnformation Security

Soft Computing

l\4ajor Project

Selfstudy .

Seminar/Group Discussion

4

4

4

4

2

2

8

2

2

4

4

4

4

2

2

2

2

B

B+

B

B+

TOTAL 32

SEM I : 8.60 SEM ll : 8.53 SEM III : 8.50 SEM IV : 8.50
CGPA: 8.60

SEM V : 8.75 SEMVI: 9.06 SEM VII : 8.50 SEM VIII : 8.38

Division: First Division Wth Honours

Prepared By Sisnature of Piinelfitl'
and seal of ld'Ctftttion

3832477

STATEMENT OF GRADE

SGPA -

32

RESULT: PAss Percentage: 86-00 %

Q,-


